Headline: SIRI's new shares to be trade on 5 April 2013

Security Symbol: SET, SIRI

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities
Subject

Company name

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Trading date

SIRI's new shares to be trade on 5 April 2013
SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
8,971,351,907.45

8,384,441,035

714,714,084
9,736,095,977.33
9,099,155,119
1.07

11,106,899 warrants of the director and employee
holders (ESOP-6) exercise to 12,961,751 common shares.

1:1.167
1.114
29-Mar-2013

warrant holders of SIRI-W1 held 601,330,208 units
subscribe to 701,752,333 common shares.

1:1.167
1.114
29-Mar-2013

05-Apr-2013



