## Headline:SIRI's new shares to be trade on 5 April 2013Security Symbol:SET, SIRI

## Announcement Details

Additional listed securities	
Subject	SIRI's new shares to be trade on 5 April 2013
Company name	SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
Old capital (baht)	8,971,351,907.45
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	8,384,441,035
Number of additional shares	
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	714,714,084
New capital (baht)	9,736,095,977.33
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	9,099,155,119
Par value (baht per share)	1.07
Allocated for	11,106,899 warrants of the director and employee holders (ESOP-6) exercise to 12,961,751 common shares.
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1 : 1.167
Exercise price (baht per share)	1.114
Exercise date	29-Mar-2013
Allocated for	warrant holders of SIRI-W1 held 601,330,208 units subscribe to 701,752,333 common shares.
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1:1.167
Exercise price (baht per share)	1.114
Exercise date	29-Mar-2013
Trading date	05-Apr-2013